
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
ESCH-SUR-SÛRE, An de Gäert
HEISCHTERGRONN, Beim Bréckert
ESCHDORF, Mairie
HIERHECK, Hierheck
LEHRHOF, Mieswee
GROSBOUS, Op der Baach
GROSBOUS, Kiircheplaz
PRATZ, Bousserpad
PRATZ, Haaptstrooss
PRATZ, Biebergriescht
BETTBORN, Gemenge Plaz
PLATEN, Kinnebësch
PLATEN, Platen
REICHLANGE, Hostellerie
REDANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Lycée Atert

3556

A 
07:10
07:12
07:18
07:19
07:22
07:25
07:26
07:29
07:30
07:30
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:34
07:37

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Esch/Sûre - Eschdorf - Redange, LycéeM16
courses scolaires

décembre 2023



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
REDANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Lycée Atert
REICHLANGE, Hostellerie
PLATEN, Platen
PLATEN, Kinnebësch
BETTBORN, Gemenge Plaz
PRATZ, Biebergriescht
PRATZ, Haaptstrooss
PRATZ, Bousserpad
GROSBOUS, Kiircheplaz
GROSBOUS, Op der Baach
LEHRHOF, Mieswee
HIERHECK, Hierheck
ESCHDORF, Mairie
HEISCHTERGRONN, Beim Bréckert

ESCH-SUR-SÛRE, An de Gäert

5471

Ì 
12:25
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:31
12:32
12:33
12:33
12:36
12:37
12:40
12:43
12:45
12:50

12:52

6641

é 
15:40
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:48
15:51
15:52
15:55
15:58
16:00
16:05

16:07

Explications:
Ì  = ve scolaires
é = lu-je scolaires

Redange, Lycée - Eschdorf - Esch/SûreM16
courses scolaires

décembre 2023




